Overview
The Kinetis KE02 sub-family is the entry-point into the Kinetis E series and is pin-
compatible across the E series and with the 8-bit S08P family.
This sub-family includes a powerful array of analog, communication, timing and
control peripherals with varying flash memory size and pin count. This family offers
a series of highly robust, cost-effective and energy-efficient MCUs that provide the
appropriate entry-level solution. This family is the next-generation MCU solution
offering enhanced ESD/EMC performance for cost-sensitive, high-reliability device

internal band gap reference channel,
operation in stop mode, optional hardware
trigger (ADC)
•	 Two analog comparators containing a 6-bit
DAC and programmable reference input
(ACMP)
Timers
•	 One 6-channel FlexTimer/PWM (FTM)
•	 Two 2-channel FlexTimer/PWM (FTM)
•	 One 2-channel periodic interrupt timer (PIT)
•	 One real-time clock (RTC)
Tools
Freescale Freedom Development
Platform: FRDM-KE02Z
Features:
•	 MKE02Z64VQH2 MCU – 20 MHz, 64 KB
Flash, 4 KB SRAM, 64 QFP
•	 Capacitive touch slider, MMA8451Q
accelerometer, Tri-color LED
•	 Flexible power supply options – USB and

h
D
ri
ve
 G
P
IO
Tr
ue
 O
pe
n
D
ra
in
MKE02Z16VLC2(R) 20 MHz 32 LQFP 16 KB 2 KB 256 B Yes Yes Yes FLL Yes Yes Yes 1 12-bit, 1 x 11-ch. 2 2 1 1 2 1 x 2-ch. 3 2 1 28 4 2
MKE02Z32VLC2(R) 20 MHz 32 LQFP 32 KB 4 KB 256 B Yes Yes Yes FLL Yes Yes Yes 1 12-bit, 1 x 11-ch. 2 2 1 1 2 1 x 2-ch. 3 2 1 28 4 2
MKE02Z64VLC2(R) 20 MHz 32 LQFP 64 KB 4 KB 256 B Yes Yes Yes FLL Yes Yes Yes 1 12-bit, 1 x 11-ch. 2 2 1 1 2 1 x 2-ch. 3 2 1 28 4 2
MKE02Z16VLD2(R) 20 MHz 44 LQFP 16 KB 2 KB 256 B Yes Yes Yes FLL Yes Yes Yes 1 12-bit, 1 x 11-ch. 2 2 1 1 2 1 x 2-ch. 3 2 1 37 6 2
MKE02Z32VLD2(R) 20 MHz 44 LQFP 32 KB 4 KB 256 B Yes Yes Yes FLL Yes Yes Yes 1 12-bit, 1 x 11-ch. 2 2 1 1 2 1 x 2-ch. 3 2 1 37 6 2
MKE02Z64VLD2(R) 20 MHz 44 LQFP 64 KB 4 KB 256 B Yes Yes Yes FLL Yes Yes Yes 1 12-bit, 1 x 11-ch. 2 2 1 1 2 1 x 2-ch. 3 2 1 37 6 2
MKE02Z32VLH2(R) 20 MHz 64 LQFP 32 KB 4 KB 256 B Yes Yes Yes FLL Yes Yes Yes 1 12-bit, 1 x 16-ch. 2 2 1 1 2 1 x 2-ch. 3 2 1 57 8 2
MKE02Z64VLH2(R) 20 MHz 64 LQFP 64 KB 4 KB 256 B Yes Yes Yes FLL Yes Yes Yes 1 12-bit, 1 x 16-ch. 2 2 1 1 2 1 x 2-ch. 3 2 1 57 8 2
MKE02Z32VQH2(R) 20 MHz 64 QFP 32 KB 4 KB 256 B Yes Yes Yes FLL Yes Yes Yes 1 12-bit, 1 x 16-ch. 2 2 1 1 2 1 x 2-ch. 3 2 1 57 8 2
MKE02Z64VQH2(R) 20 MHz 64 QFP 64 KB 4 KB 256 B Yes Yes Yes FLL Yes Yes Yes 1 12-bit, 1 x 16-ch. 2 2 1 1 2 1 x 2-ch. 3 2 1 57 8 2
   Kinetis KE02 Family Options